
Top 10 Racer Stats (10/22/21 - 11/05/21)
Most Miles Longest Walks

Name/Nickname Miles

#1 James Bailey
(@Jbbailey)

273.16

#2 Bridgette Walton
(@UGADAWG4LIFE)

263.67

#3 Rebecca Magin
(@BeckyLouMagin)

239.83

#4 Laxman IYER
(@hikerman)

237.91

#5 Faye Smith
(@LadyB1)

189.15

#6 Mark Posey
(@Lawn_King)

183.58

#7 Miriam Sivkin
(@MYMJ)

165.50

#8 Zara Ellis Sadler
(@Ze-Ze)

155.33

#9 Christina Lloyd
(@ChristinaL)

151.73

#10 Sondra Rhoades Johnson
(@Sondi)

151.30

Name/Nickname Miles

#1 Rebecca Magin
(@BeckyLouMagin)

100.00

#2 Zara Ellis Sadler
(@Ze-Ze)

33.92

#3 Kembral Nelson
(@Kimy)

33.36

#4 Christina Lloyd
(@ChristinaL)

30.68

#5 Wendy Fontanilla
(@Ziewens)

24.15

#6 Miriam Sivkin
(@MYMJ)

18.90

#7 Faye Smith
(@LadyB1)

18.50

#8 scott griffin
(@ScottG)

18.00

#9 Lawrence Curtis
(@hmhb2016)

17.20

#10 VIRGINIA MANZANO
(@OdetteM)

17.07

Longest Streaks
Name/Nickname Streak

#1 Jeanett Buhl-Thomsen (@Jeanettbt) 15 days

#2 Rachael Habash (@RLH) 15 days

#3 Scott Cummans (@CTrain) 15 days

#4 Nancy Traub (@NFT) 15 days

#5 JoAnn Cummans (@WalkforWine) 15 days

#6 Mark Posey (@Lawn_King) 15 days

#7 Bill Huckaba (@CoachHuck) 15 days

#8 Craig Richardson (@CrazyCraig) 15 days

#9 Bob Hammond (@RHamm2) 15 days

#10 Sarah Griego (@DoximitySarah) 15 days

Page 3



Activity Stats

Racer Fitness Activity Report
Name/Nickname Total

miles
Miles* Total

Logs
Logs* Longest

Walk*

James Bailey (@Jbbailey) 273.16 273.16 110 110 10.00

Bridgette Walton (@UGADAWG4LIFE) 263.67 263.67 49 49 10.00

Rebecca Magin (@BeckyLouMagin) 239.83 239.83 29 29 100.00

Laxman IYER (@hikerman) 237.91 237.91 39 39 15.38

Faye Smith (@LadyB1) 189.15 189.15 17 17 18.50

Mark Posey (@Lawn_King) 183.58 183.58 67 67 12.25

Miriam Sivkin (@MYMJ) 165.50 165.50 12 12 18.90

Zara Ellis Sadler (@Ze-Ze) 155.33 155.33 19 19 33.92

Christina Lloyd (@ChristinaL) 151.73 151.73 30 30 30.68

Sondra Rhoades Johnson (@Sondi) 151.30 151.30 81 81 8.80

Nancy Traub (@NFT) 150.88 150.88 34 34 7.00

Bill Huckaba (@CoachHuck) 148.12 148.12 40 40 9.69

Caroline Eller (@tefitnessgirl) 138.87 138.87 30 30 11.16

Ellen Murphy (@Chopper) 135.86 135.86 17 17 13.13

Rachael Habash (@RLH) 134.76 134.76 38 38 13.12

Donna Michel (@DrDonna) 134.22 134.22 31 31 16.18

Roberta Geiselhart (@Bertiegeis) 132.76 132.76 29 29 12.10

Peter Cooke (@RodC) 128.78 128.78 24 24 9.00

Li-Yu Mitchell (@LIYU) 128.63 128.63 38 38 16.10

MaryAnne Sledge (@Enna) 127.29 127.29 39 39 8.98

Jane Harding (@Jane02537) 124.67 124.67 56 56 10.00

Judith Heusmann (@Judyhe) 123.28 123.28 19 19 10.10

JERRY STERKOWICZ (@JerrySterk) 122.62 122.62 29 29 8.52

Pam Sturiano (@NYBeauty) 121.00 121.00 43 43 7.50

Jo Ward (@JJoB) 119.34 119.34 30 30 8.95

Peggy Warren (@PJWarren) 117.95 117.95 22 22 9.66

Janice Clay (@PrincessJan) 117.09 117.09 26 26 10.00

Ethel Peterson (@Ethel) 116.72 116.72 17 17 11.01

Pam Edmonds (@PE97) 116.50 116.50 37 37 6.00
NOTE: * symbol represents that the data shown is from 10/22/21 - 11/05/21
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Name/Nickname Total
miles

Miles* Total
Logs

Logs* Longest
Walk*

David Sabgir (@DSabs) 115.89 115.89 37 37 9.97

Amar Kumar (@Amar) 115.11 115.11 25 25 14.00

Kimberly Corson (@DrKim) 115.05 115.05 37 37 10.00

Ray Traub (@RayT) 115.00 115.00 41 41 6.75

Scott Pharion (@Pharnz52) 114.62 114.62 23 23 12.25

Ricco Bryant (@Hulk1) 113.74 113.74 30 30 11.31

Susan McDonald (@Dachie) 113.16 113.16 20 20 9.00

Kay Boyle (@GolferGirl) 112.72 112.72 37 37 7.95

Brigitte Wotier (@Brig) 112.70 112.70 42 42 5.00

Pamela Mitchell (@Pitch) 112.50 112.50 15 15 10.80

Elizabeth Ingraham (@ingrafam) 112.11 112.11 30 30 5.68

John Eskew (@WWW) 112.00 112.00 22 22 9.20

Michael Burroughs (@Mcburg) 111.67 111.67 46 46 7.60

Linda Schutter (@tryonwalker) 111.50 111.50 14 14 10.50

Jeanett Buhl-Thomsen (@Jeanettbt) 109.71 109.71 26 26 9.28

Robin Hammond (@RBH) 109.58 109.58 17 17 9.68

Crystal Petersen (@CPetersen) 108.84 108.84 29 29 10.00

Angie Hollingsworth (@AH58) 108.83 108.83 32 32 7.01

Bryan Romey (@bromey) 108.76 108.76 31 31 9.09

April M (@aprilm5) 107.99 107.99 52 52 6.00

La Tanya Polk (@Polkadot) 107.88 107.88 44 44 6.67

Seshagiri Devaguptapu (@Babu) 107.70 107.70 15 15 15.20

Sara Guerrero-Duby (@Duby) 107.43 107.43 29 29 11.00

Ingrid Eckert (@Hikergal) 107.28 107.28 34 34 5.50

Kent Allain (@Allain) 107.20 107.20 29 29 7.03

Catherine Gordon (@CGordon) 106.95 106.95 33 33 8.52

Pamela Dorrel (@Plbdorrel) 106.59 106.59 34 34 7.58

Shirley Bivins (@sister2) 106.35 106.35 33 33 15.43

VIRGINIA MANZANO (@OdetteM) 106.32 106.32 9 9 17.07

Pilar Rodriguez (@GuidePilar) 106.29 106.29 36 36 7.71

Philip Batty (@BillFatty) 106.29 106.29 25 25 10.66

Wendie Balmer (@beachteam) 105.90 105.90 21 21 12.50
NOTE: * symbol represents that the data shown is from 10/22/21 - 11/05/21
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Name/Nickname Total
miles

Miles* Total
Logs

Logs* Longest
Walk*

Rick Fitzgerald (@RickFitz) 105.84 105.84 16 16 10.50

Myrna Driskell (@MJDRN) 105.62 105.62 31 31 5.14

Josh Barocas (@DoximityJosh) 105.55 105.55 14 14 13.10

Scott Berliner (@ScottBer) 105.53 105.53 19 19 11.26

Betty Huckaba (@BJH) 105.44 105.44 36 36 6.25

Jason Hagglund (@DoximityJason) 105.29 105.29 26 26 15.63

Krissy Sabgir (@KSabs) 105.19 105.19 27 27 8.00

Irene Rostas (@Reenie1) 105.18 105.18 24 24 11.60

Kristie Harmer (@Kristie777) 104.93 104.93 29 29 5.43

sheila sitaram (@Orange) 104.90 104.90 15 15 15.20

Kristi Moffat (@PP553) 104.81 104.81 23 23 9.47

Holly Longman (@HollyL) 104.80 104.80 18 18 11.80

Roxane Craig (@DrRox) 104.23 104.23 19 19 9.47

Sarah Sanders (@SarahPU) 100.29 100.29 44 44 6.84

Anne VanBuskirk (@AVB01) 100.04 100.04 25 25 10.42

Katie Davenport-Kabonic (@KDKDO) 96.44 96.44 36 36 10.00

Bob Hammond (@RHamm2) 95.81 95.81 26 26 9.00

Judi Murray (@Jujijo) 95.67 95.67 39 39 6.00

Theresa Torbron (@VeganNotary) 94.66 94.66 29 29 10.65

Dee Smith (@Dee22) 94.46 94.46 24 24 6.47

Laura Murphy (@Murphicorn) 93.22 93.22 15 15 14.60

Mary Noble (@MRN) 92.42 92.42 36 36 7.06

Bryan Hillier (@Bryan_H) 91.86 91.86 14 14 8.44

grethlyn orr (@mother) 91.29 91.29 23 23 7.50

Annette Allett (@HalfCrazy571) 90.97 90.97 20 20 8.30

Lu de Souza (@DrLu) 90.09 90.09 23 23 7.50

Gay Bitner (@Skye2) 90.07 90.07 11 11 10.00

LAURA NESSLER (@Lj58) 89.87 89.87 29 29 8.20

myrtle habersham (@myrt) 89.85 89.85 14 14 9.75

Wendi Johnson (@Wendi) 89.84 89.84 28 28 6.60

Sonya Jindal (@Jindal) 89.59 89.59 23 23 8.64

Dilermando Sobral (@DJSobral) 88.21 88.21 27 27 8.52
NOTE: * symbol represents that the data shown is from 10/22/21 - 11/05/21
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Name/Nickname Total
miles

Miles* Total
Logs

Logs* Longest
Walk*

JoAnn Cummans (@WalkforWine) 87.89 87.89 29 29 5.65

Ellen Miller (@EM56) 87.57 87.57 24 24 8.34

Karen Prenger (@Buckeyechic) 86.73 86.73 20 20 11.01

Kimberly Thompson (@Kim43) 86.58 86.58 15 15 15.00

Justin Viskoc (@Khellazur) 86.50 86.50 46 46 7.50

Kay Sibetta (@Lozi) 85.85 85.85 16 16 10.00

Uchenna Anekwuonye (@DrUche) 85.13 85.13 27 27 6.89

Sara Petry (@Petry) 84.55 84.55 22 22 13.10

Robin Koken (@GrandmaYogi) 84.41 84.41 46 46 6.97

Priyanka Reddy (@Priyanka) 84.05 84.05 18 18 12.51

Madeleine Curran (@17dder) 83.96 83.96 22 22 14.00

Terrie Stolte (@TerrieStolte) 83.72 83.72 21 21 6.00

Wendy Epps (@Wepps) 83.55 83.55 28 28 6.50

Katherine Jeter (@BibiClimbs) 82.55 82.55 19 19 11.51

Kembral Nelson (@Kimy) 82.31 82.31 8 8 33.36

Wendy Fontanilla (@Ziewens) 81.92 81.92 14 14 24.15

Lois Birkeland (@Z7NXKDMG24Q) 81.24 81.24 19 19 7.20

Jessica Eilers (@JessicaEilers) 81.04 81.04 28 28 5.50

Andrea O'Carroll (@ABOC) 80.80 80.80 35 35 5.21

Grace Habash (@G-Race) 80.51 80.51 20 20 7.27

Joseph Igel (@coachjoe) 80.04 80.04 31 31 6.00

Boo Krucky (@Boodles) 79.92 79.92 29 29 6.37

Arlene Rucker (@arocks) 79.79 79.79 24 24 7.00

Brenda Swingle (@GMaBrenda) 79.64 79.64 26 26 8.21

Cobie Smith (@Cobie) 79.34 79.34 24 24 6.30

Priscilla Marbell (@CoachPris) 78.97 78.97 19 19 8.69

Brooke Lattimore (@BrookeL) 78.94 78.94 14 14 8.16

ROBERT ALEXANDER (@RobA) 78.79 78.79 24 24 5.60

Adam Hill (@BrownWater) 78.76 78.76 17 17 8.75

Jenny Jensen (@Jenny13) 77.79 77.79 24 24 10.00

Mary Beth Ross (@Oldbaymary) 77.40 77.40 14 14 8.00

Debra Bustetter (@GrannyD) 77.17 77.17 20 20 15.75
NOTE: * symbol represents that the data shown is from 10/22/21 - 11/05/21
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Name/Nickname Total
miles

Miles* Total
Logs

Logs* Longest
Walk*

Heather Calamari (@heathercal) 76.10 76.10 26 26 5.45

Hazel Antao (@Hazelnut) 75.74 75.74 17 17 8.10

Craig Richardson (@CrazyCraig) 75.49 75.49 16 16 5.50

Angela Le Captain (@AngieWI) 75.40 75.40 13 13 13.50

Scott Cummans (@CTrain) 73.98 73.98 36 36 4.60

Ashley Howard (@A-Dawg) 73.85 73.85 19 19 8.34

Janice Nichols (@Carmack) 73.63 73.63 17 17 5.70

Joyce Falk (@JAF) 73.33 73.33 25 25 4.40

Theresa Hall (@TessHa) 72.79 72.79 19 19 7.00

Lawrence Curtis (@hmhb2016) 72.50 72.50 7 7 17.20

Linda Bryant (@Pisces) 71.70 71.70 22 22 6.50

Cheryl Freeman (@KMOM) 71.64 71.64 28 28 5.50

Sam Luber (@SDL2021) 71.50 71.50 19 19 6.71

John C Falk Sr (@JohnSR) 70.51 70.51 37 37 5.20

MARSHA El-Amin (@granny3) 69.17 69.17 15 15 8.10

Jean Linsner (@1434j) 68.80 68.80 17 17 6.00

Nancy Allain (@NRobb) 68.64 68.64 26 26 4.83

Melodee Grizzle (@Melodee) 67.37 67.37 17 17 7.19

Maria Wolf (@YayaPan) 67.00 67.00 22 22 10.50

Julie Fostin (@jfostin) 66.80 66.80 15 15 8.24

Rebecca Meier (@RookieMeier) 66.49 66.49 25 25 13.32

Jen Osborn (@Jozzie) 65.10 65.10 16 16 5.49

Sarah Griego (@DoximitySarah) 65.06 65.06 29 29 6.30

Mona Dave (@Dr.Dave) 64.79 64.79 15 15 8.00

Christina Hogbin (@ChrisHogbin) 64.75 64.75 15 15 10.00

Allison Frisch (@AllF) 64.63 64.63 19 19 5.77

Gypsy Hall (@IdahoGypsy) 64.58 64.58 61 61 7.00

Lindsey Silverblatt (@LindseyS) 63.46 63.46 24 24 6.84

Rebecca Kist (@Kamkade) 63.40 63.40 17 17 4.70

Grace Alfonsi (@GraceA) 63.35 63.35 29 29 7.50

Holly Penix (@HollyPenix) 63.23 63.23 15 15 7.10

Rosalyn Fields (@Rozbon) 62.66 62.66 26 26 4.40
NOTE: * symbol represents that the data shown is from 10/22/21 - 11/05/21
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Name/Nickname Total
miles

Miles* Total
Logs

Logs* Longest
Walk*

Sonia Moreno (@Smores) 62.63 62.63 13 13 13.00

Amanda Wilson (@A.Wilson) 60.60 60.60 15 15 8.30

Nancy Frazier (@nancyfraz) 60.49 60.49 26 26 4.70

Theresa Arinaga (@Twee1) 59.82 59.82 22 22 4.94

Todd Hart (@ToddFox) 59.30 59.30 24 24 5.14

Sarah Coldicott (@SCold) 59.18 59.18 16 16 6.26

Kevin McGill (@KevinM) 59.18 59.18 26 26 4.00

Frances Rocha (@IrishEyes) 58.42 58.42 29 29 5.25

Jill Beckett-Hill (@JBH11) 58.14 58.14 13 13 8.25

Sherrie Dampeer (@SweetReeFromNYC) 58.06 58.06 12 12 6.12

Michon Bechamps (@michon) 57.33 57.33 15 15 8.48

Karen Montalvo (@KarenMontalvo) 56.68 56.68 14 14 8.90

Jen Richardson (@J.Rich) 56.50 56.50 10 10 8.00

Guada Respicio Duque (@DrGuada) 56.50 56.50 21 21 4.00

Marina Fairbanks (@Florcita) 56.00 56.00 28 28 7.50

Mary Hoey (@HalfPint) 55.70 55.70 15 15 6.43

Ron Huntsberger (@rhuntsbe) 55.40 55.40 14 14 6.80

Tara Rowe (@DoximityTara) 55.09 55.09 14 14 14.00

Angela O (@AngelaMO) 54.83 54.83 15 15 6.60

Donna Anderson (@Girlie) 54.70 54.70 35 35 6.30

Bridgette Collins (@CoachMACFIT) 54.64 54.64 13 13 13.10

Christine Glogowski (@MamaGator) 54.62 54.62 15 15 6.70

Cynthia Osborne (@CJOsmiles) 54.58 54.58 17 17 7.00

Antonia Michel (@MomM) 54.30 54.30 16 16 4.70

Ken Rose (@ATL_ken) 54.09 54.09 11 11 7.25

Kay Hedges (@KayH) 54.03 54.03 21 21 5.80

Anthony Basilio (@DoximityAnthony) 53.58 53.58 12 12 9.30

Darlene Sullivan (@Lorene1234) 53.26 53.26 14 14 11.00

Brenda Breit (@Beep) 52.74 52.74 13 13 5.00

Stephanie Ziegler (@Stezie) 52.55 52.55 20 20 5.23

Anne Mercer (@Give_it_a_try) 52.42 52.42 22 22 8.61

Molly M (@Mollmolls) 52.41 52.41 21 21 5.00
NOTE: * symbol represents that the data shown is from 10/22/21 - 11/05/21
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Name/Nickname Total
miles

Miles* Total
Logs

Logs* Longest
Walk*

Brenda Books (@Neenah) 52.16 52.16 17 17 5.50

Carol Langkamp (@Cya) 52.10 52.10 18 18 4.95

Asha Subramanian (@Asha321) 52.00 52.00 42 42 6.16

Cheryl True (@CATrue) 51.75 51.75 8 8 11.36

Angie Dieken (@ADieken) 51.38 51.38 13 13 5.13

Sonal Patel (@Sonal) 51.37 51.37 24 24 6.00

Sheryl Zellner (@Teaparty) 50.59 50.59 15 15 5.54

Lisa Berliner (@LisaBer) 50.29 50.29 10 10 6.84

Emily Hendricks (@Emilyhk9) 50.05 50.05 16 16 4.15

Kasey Kist (@TheCincyKid) 50.00 50.00 12 12 6.00

Patricia Larsen (@PL_Mama) 49.96 49.96 15 15 4.96

William Chiraz (@Willyum) 49.93 49.93 18 18 7.39

Carly Duelley (@cduelley) 49.21 49.21 22 22 5.00

April Fulton (@AprilF) 49.15 49.15 17 17 5.42

Barbara Molitor (@Cooki71) 48.61 48.61 5 5 12.80

Carolyn Hartfield (@SunshineCH) 47.11 47.11 6 6 14.15

Harry Strothers (@Harry3) 47.09 47.09 11 11 5.77

Angela Smithson (@smitdoc) 46.94 46.94 16 16 8.75

Yolanda Rivera-Caudill (@DrBeet) 46.89 46.89 12 12 7.22

Sandy Weyrauch (@Sandyjw) 46.60 46.60 15 15 7.50

Jennifer Davis (@DrJenn) 46.50 46.50 8 8 14.00

Jennifer Woody (@svd2700) 46.22 46.22 16 16 4.92

Barry n Monica (@VisitRwanda) 46.20 46.20 18 18 6.25

Sara Snel (@DoximitySara) 45.75 45.75 17 17 5.13

Maya Acosta (@plantbasedmaya) 45.18 45.18 23 23 3.60

Cole Kundich (@DoximityCole) 45.03 45.03 7 7 10.79

Sharon Singleton (@Coolcafe) 44.45 44.45 15 15 5.75

Marielle Roberts (@Phoenixx) 43.75 43.75 4 4 14.34

shirley GOODMAN (@TS2) 43.64 43.64 18 18 5.30

Harvey Phillips (@Harpon) 43.25 43.25 13 13 4.00

Orelle Jackson (@Orelle) 43.10 43.10 10 10 7.00

Melissa King (@Dinki) 42.60 42.60 11 11 7.80
NOTE: * symbol represents that the data shown is from 10/22/21 - 11/05/21
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Name/Nickname Total
miles

Miles* Total
Logs

Logs* Longest
Walk*

Michael Brannon (@Oldeman) 42.20 42.20 12 12 6.40

Amy Fluke (@AmyToo) 41.82 41.82 16 16 5.04

Danielle Sherrill (@DoximityDani) 41.05 41.05 13 13 5.13

Isabelle Castillo-Anderson (@izzywalks) 40.63 40.63 17 17 6.50

Judy Blades (@Bladesgirl) 40.30 40.30 12 12 5.80

Rosemary Riley (@RER) 40.05 40.05 12 12 4.50

Natalie Kong (@Kehau) 39.39 39.39 7 7 6.70

Abigail Lacey (@abigailblacey) 39.36 39.36 19 19 8.00

Antoinette Ladage (@Toinette) 39.11 39.11 11 11 10.50

Carol Romey (@MamaCarol) 38.95 38.95 21 21 3.50

Jennifer Hone (@DancingDoc) 38.56 38.56 14 14 4.00

Erin Gray (@DoximityErin) 38.45 38.45 10 10 8.34

Corby Lane (@Corby) 38.36 38.36 15 15 4.31

Christine Ross (@ChristineRNB) 37.95 37.95 13 13 5.13

saundra huston (@Huston) 37.65 37.65 15 15 7.40

Kathleen Scieszka (@GrammyKathy) 37.62 37.62 12 12 5.00

Michael Leaventon (@Leaventon) 37.49 37.49 11 11 4.73

Geoffrey Rudderow (@rudd2) 37.24 37.24 12 12 4.62

Michelle Carter (@haymichcarter) 36.97 36.97 14 14 5.70

Carol Mathews (@Lorac) 36.68 36.68 12 12 6.00

Hayley Finch-Genschorck (@HayleyF) 36.53 36.53 14 14 4.18

Kristen Carducci (@Vegas10) 36.00 36.00 10 10 6.00

Jessica Peterson (@JessP13) 35.27 35.27 8 8 10.89

Roger Hovis (@Hovis) 34.89 34.89 14 14 4.70

Deb fraine (@DebF) 34.87 34.87 14 14 7.00

Julie Dossantos (@JulieDossantos) 34.71 34.71 13 13 9.47

kandi shamblin (@kandis) 34.71 34.71 9 9 5.00

Bryan Ghiloni (@BryanG) 34.54 34.54 11 11 7.70

Steve Poage (@Poage) 34.50 34.50 12 12 6.00

Sydney Palmer (@SydPalm) 34.24 34.24 13 13 7.67

jeff mandell (@Brother) 34.04 34.04 15 15 3.50

Megan Clancy (@mclancy) 33.43 33.43 10 10 6.84
NOTE: * symbol represents that the data shown is from 10/22/21 - 11/05/21
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Name/Nickname Total
miles

Miles* Total
Logs

Logs* Longest
Walk*

Laurie Campbell (@Smalltimate) 33.24 33.24 6 6 6.18

Kaie Tan (@DoximityKatie) 32.91 32.91 14 14 6.39

Donna Rudderow (@rudd1) 31.84 31.84 12 12 3.75

Julianne Tewart (@Tewie) 31.70 31.70 11 11 6.00

Janet Hurt (@JHurt) 31.65 31.65 13 13 5.90

Dacia Clay (@Skywalker) 31.30 31.30 11 11 4.90

Amy Gurski (@AmyLG) 31.10 31.10 19 19 3.50

Lisa Densley (@Ms.Beasley) 31.00 31.00 11 11 4.20

Sarah Present (@sp2021Doximity) 30.93 30.93 11 11 5.20

Megan Hagman (@DoximityMegan) 30.89 30.89 17 17 4.25

Pamela Greenspon (@Peddocwlk) 30.34 30.34 14 14 5.68

MARK FAIRBANKS (@ABUELO) 30.30 30.30 28 28 2.11

Mark Young (@parksforever) 30.01 30.01 9 9 4.83

Sandra Sherfield (@Sandra66) 29.46 29.46 12 12 4.00

Joanna McCaw (@jmccaw) 29.26 29.26 14 14 5.25

Dolores Holtmann (@DeeLo) 29.08 29.08 10 10 5.35

Tamisha Bonvillain (@Tamisha) 28.00 28.00 12 12 5.00

Trish Houston (@Trishala) 27.97 27.97 18 18 2.30

Hillary Johnson (@HillaryJ) 27.95 27.95 10 10 5.00

Maryam Salehpour (@maryam1) 27.82 27.82 20 20 3.00

Ben Parrish (@Benjo) 27.62 27.62 7 7 6.80

Ellen Vogel (@EVogel) 26.80 26.80 7 7 5.90

Dean Pulliam (@Grandpa_Dean) 26.80 26.80 15 15 3.20

Karen Marshall (@SparklingEyes) 26.72 26.72 18 18 4.28

Katherine Murphy (@Ktmm) 26.66 26.66 5 5 10.00

Emily Grimes (@EAG) 26.59 26.59 17 17 10.00

Sally Othmer (@SallyO) 26.59 26.59 9 9 14.00

scott griffin (@ScottG) 26.52 26.52 2 2 18.00

Diana Squires (@DianaMarie) 26.35 26.35 12 12 3.87

Jodie Fortine (@Fortine) 25.90 25.90 10 10 4.00

Matt Giza (@mgiza) 25.55 25.55 16 16 4.50

Felix Chinea (@Felito) 24.74 24.74 13 13 1.90
NOTE: * symbol represents that the data shown is from 10/22/21 - 11/05/21
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Name/Nickname Total
miles

Miles* Total
Logs

Logs* Longest
Walk*

Leela Rangachar (@leela_r) 24.50 24.50 8 8 5.00

Susan Nathanson (@Sany) 23.46 23.46 13 13 4.94

Michael Rocha (@DrMike) 23.34 23.34 8 8 5.21

Rochelle Frank (@RIF) 22.67 22.67 12 12 8.34

Analie Abbott (@AAbbott) 22.42 22.42 5 5 8.34

Natalie Gentile (@DoctorG) 21.08 21.08 8 8 4.84

Jennifer Giza (@jgiza) 20.67 20.67 11 11 5.00

Patricia Trinque (@Tricia1) 20.18 20.18 5 5 10.00

Meryl Snow (@Mjsnow) 20.13 20.13 5 5 5.15

Samantha Dailey (@Sdailey.3) 20.11 20.11 12 12 3.00

Julio Alvarez-Pitti (@japperPAIDO) 19.88 19.88 5 5 6.21

Chantel Weimer (@Channy) 19.55 19.55 4 4 10.00

Darlene Markiewicz (@Dmam) 18.70 18.70 7 7 3.20

joyce sabgir (@tova) 18.06 18.06 10 10 3.00

Jessica Hutcherson (@itsjessss) 17.51 17.51 11 11 4.17

Rob Whitman (@Robwalks) 15.72 15.72 4 4 7.16

Beth Zeidman (@BethZ) 15.46 15.46 8 8 3.50

Shirley Lisk (@SJATM) 14.70 14.70 15 15 2.40

Ashleigh Lisovich (@AshLis) 14.38 14.38 8 8 2.58

Shahidah Muhammad (@Mubarak) 14.34 14.34 13 13 3.86

Michele Stanten (@MStant) 14.17 14.17 3 3 6.67

Jenny Scoufos (@DrJSco) 14.12 14.12 5 5 4.26

Megan Mescher-Cox (@MeganMC) 14.01 14.01 5 5 4.90

Alexia Alday (@DoximityAlexia) 13.32 13.32 5 5 4.22

Susan Pattie (@SusanPattie) 13.18 13.18 13 13 2.50

Christine Cox (@Finder) 13.12 13.12 4 4 4.90

Katie Barger (@KaliNKatie) 13.10 13.10 1 1 13.10

Donna Raque (@D-Rock) 12.70 12.70 4 4 5.00

Maria Donnelly (@Emjay847) 12.47 12.47 6 6 6.04

Gency Abraham (@Gen16) 12.28 12.28 8 8 4.00

Lisa Conaway (@LisaConaway) 12.02 12.02 9 9 2.30

CeAnne Harbin (@CeAnne) 11.79 11.79 7 7 2.00
NOTE: * symbol represents that the data shown is from 10/22/21 - 11/05/21
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Name/Nickname Total
miles

Miles* Total
Logs

Logs* Longest
Walk*

natasha singh (@DoximityNatasha) 11.36 11.36 2 2 5.68

Elizabeth Bauer (@Allelu) 11.13 11.13 5 5 3.33

Lolita Drammeh (@LolaD) 10.22 10.22 3 3 5.00

Melanie Novak (@mnovak) 9.50 9.50 2 2 7.50

Shannon Romey (@shanb02) 9.32 9.32 6 6 2.32

Dick Moore (@dickmoore) 9.18 9.18 6 6 6.00

Morie Smile (@MPS) 8.04 8.04 3 3 4.50

Bailey Ryan (@DoximityBailey) 6.63 6.63 3 3 2.84

Jared Gibb (@jgibb.dpt) 6.44 6.44 5 5 3.00

Laura Kerrins (@RookieLaura) 6.00 6.00 3 3 2.00

Angie Pate (@aarpga) 6.00 6.00 3 3 2.00

Jack Romey (@Jetski) 5.88 5.88 3 3 2.58

Martin Arinaga (@MArinaga) 5.58 5.58 2 2 3.00

Sandra Overstreet (@SMO) 3.30 3.30 1 1 3.30

Olga Joukovski (@OlgaJoukovski) 3.10 3.10 2 2 2.15

Alene Enderle (@Alene) 2.50 2.50 1 1 2.50

Chaunfayta Hightower (@Chaunfayta) 2.30 2.30 1 1 2.30

Bob White (@Boompa) 2.00 2.00 1 1 2.00

Marquetta White (@MWhiteMSW) 2.00 2.00 1 1 2.00

Nora Habash (@NBash) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Jacqueline Hopeck (@Jackiesam) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Phronie Jackson (@WalkingnDC) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Pattie Goldenberg (@PattieG) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Reva Foy (@Reva) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Steve Romey (@AdventureSports) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Jaclyn Podd (@jpodd) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Stephanie Duggan (@Steph13) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Vickie Gibbs (@vickiegibbs) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Danielle Bohl (@Danjelli) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Elias Berhanu (@EB23) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Yvette Young (@yyoung) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Kathleen Kopec (@Kk2) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
NOTE: * symbol represents that the data shown is from 10/22/21 - 11/05/21
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Name/Nickname Total
miles

Miles* Total
Logs

Logs* Longest
Walk*

Jana Maldonado (@JanaB) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Luis Benavides (@DrB.) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Leslie Sansone (@WalkCoach) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Gloria Benavides (@Corazon) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Kathryn Stephens (@Fez) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Doug Ulman (@DEU) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Sonya Cook (@Sonya1) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Rohit Mehta (@Rohit) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Mary Loman (@GrammaMary) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Etha Brown (@Etha) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Alma McDaniel (@DrMcD) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

sima patel (@Cincinnati) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Mary Yost (@MMYost) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Alexis MCkee (@Alexismck) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Luis Duarte (@loodoo) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Mark Gridley (@Gridley) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Karlynn Mueller (@karlynn24) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Rachel Hoppe (@rhoppe) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Julie Payne (@Gata) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

henry copeland (@hammeringhank) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Betty Jo Kodad (@WWmom) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Lisa Davis (@Cateyez) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Marissa Michaels (@Guinness) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Megumi Robinson (@Megumi) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Debra Foy (@Zzzz) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Rosamaria Montesanti (@Drmontesanti) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Miranda Randleman (@RandiRandleman) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Peggy Driscoll (@PiggyDisco) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Trang Do (@tdo) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Oscar Guzman (@DoximityOz) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Tom Richards (@T-Richards) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Daniel Novinson (@danieldoximity) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
NOTE: * symbol represents that the data shown is from 10/22/21 - 11/05/21
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Name/Nickname Total
miles

Miles* Total
Logs

Logs* Longest
Walk*

Barbara Gill (@Barbeg) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Georgia Harmer (@GGRider) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Cindy Samuelson (@Yelkin) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Genevieve Saliuk (@Genevieve1) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
NOTE: * symbol represents that the data shown is from 10/22/21 - 11/05/21
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Group Activity Report
Groups by Total Miles:

1. #aarpga 2,342.09 miles

2. #tryonestates 1,448.53 miles

3. #highbanks 1,136.43 miles

4. #actslife 974.28 miles

5. #covermymeds 972.18 miles

6. #walkwithdrkim 854.43 miles

7. #doximity 744.98 miles

8. #wwadstaff_board 695.10 miles

9. #walkwithadoc 593.53 miles

10. #newbedfordwellness 438.46 miles

11. #aarp 319.53 miles

12. #cuyunamed 310.87 miles

13. #unitypoint 291.31 miles

14. #bellsouth 272.46 miles

15. #uth 266.61 miles

16. #kansashospitalassociation 231.12 miles

17. #kha_net 231.12 miles

18. #nearorfar 202.34 miles

19. #chopperspeeps 200.61 miles

20. #eppa 186.63 miles

21. #walkwithdrdonna 183.43 miles

22. #team17dd 167.51 miles

23. #columbuscommunityhospital 165.24 miles

24. #oakfarmswarriors 165.07 miles

25. #att 160.93 miles

26. #romey_rossfeld 157.03 miles

27. #columbus 146.00 miles

28. #columbushosp 132.00 miles

29. #wwad 125.38 miles

30. #wwadhighbanks 123.09 miles

31. #goodvibes 122.00 miles

32. #pghwalks 119.69 miles

33. #oh 115.89 miles
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34. #ohio 104.80 miles

35. #mckesson 85.05 miles

36. #earthlink 79.64 miles

37. #wwadoahu 65.39 miles

38. #freeportregionalhealth 28.00 miles

39. #gcsom 26.59 miles

40. #geisinger 26.59 miles

41. #aarp_az 4.00 miles

42. #phillipshospital 0.00 miles

43. #wwad_hq_board 0.00 miles

Groups by avg. per racer mileage within 10/22/21 - 11/05/21:
1. #chopperspeeps 100.31 miles

2. #actslife 97.43 miles

3. #eppa 93.31 miles

4. #walkwithdrdonna 91.72 miles

5. #tryonestates 85.21 miles

6. #team17dd 83.76 miles

7. #oakfarmswarriors 82.53 miles

8. #att 80.47 miles

9. #walkwithdrkim 77.68 miles

10. #columbus 73.00 miles

11. #unitypoint 72.83 miles

12. #highbanks 71.03 miles

13. #aarpga 70.97 miles

14. #bellsouth 68.12 miles

15. #nearorfar 67.45 miles

16. #uth 66.65 miles

17. #columbushosp 66.00 miles

18. #walkwithadoc 65.95 miles

19. #wwadstaff_board 63.19 miles

20. #wwad 62.69 miles

21. #newbedfordwellness 62.64 miles

22. #cuyunamed 62.17 miles

23. #goodvibes 61.00 miles
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24. #oh 57.95 miles

25. #aarp 53.25 miles

26. #ohio 52.40 miles

27. #mckesson 42.53 miles

28. #wwadhighbanks 41.03 miles

29. #earthlink 39.82 miles

30. #romey_rossfeld 39.26 miles

31. #doximity 39.21 miles

32. #covermymeds 36.01 miles

33. #columbuscommunityhospital 33.05 miles

34. #wwadoahu 32.70 miles

35. #pghwalks 29.92 miles

36. #kansashospitalassociation 28.89 miles

37. #kha_net 28.89 miles

38. #freeportregionalhealth 14.00 miles

39. #gcsom 13.30 miles

40. #geisinger 13.30 miles

41. #aarp_az 2.00 miles

42. #phillipshospital 0.00 miles

43. #wwad_hq_board 0.00 miles

Group Leaderboards from 10/22/21 - 11/05/21:

#aarpga:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @Jbbailey James Bailey 273.16

2. @Sondi Sondra Rhoades Johnson 151.30

3. @PE97 Pam Edmonds 116.50

4. @AH58 Angie Hollingsworth 108.83

5. @Plbdorrel Pamela Dorrel 106.59

6. @sister2 Shirley Bivins 106.35

7. @GuidePilar Pilar Rodriguez 106.29

8. @MJDRN Myrna Driskell 105.62

9. @mother grethlyn orr 91.29

10. @myrt myrtle habersham 89.85

11. @Lozi Kay Sibetta 85.85
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12. @Z7NXKDMG24Q Lois Birkeland 81.24

13. @RobA ROBERT ALEXANDER 78.79

14. @Jenny13 Jenny Jensen 77.79

15. @TessHa Theresa Hall 72.79

16. @KMOM Cheryl Freeman 71.64

17. @granny3 MARSHA El-Amin 69.17

18. @IdahoGypsy Gypsy Hall 64.58

19. @Rozbon Rosalyn Fields 62.66

20. @AngelaMO Angela O 54.83

21. @Girlie Donna Anderson 54.70

22. @Neenah Brenda Books 52.16

23. @SunshineCH Carolyn Hartfield 47.11

24. @TS2 shirley GOODMAN 43.64

25. @Harpon Harvey Phillips 43.25

26. @Bladesgirl Judy Blades 40.30

27. @Sandra66 Sandra Sherfield 29.46

28. @HillaryJ Hillary Johnson 27.95

29. @Mubarak Shahidah Muhammad 14.34

30. @MPS Morie Smile 8.04

31. @aarpga Angie Pate 6.00

32. @Cateyez Lisa Davis 0.00

33. @Zzzz Debra Foy 0.00

#tryonestates:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @tefitnessgirl Caroline Eller 138.87

2. @RodC Peter Cooke 128.78

3. @Enna MaryAnne Sledge 127.29

4. @JJoB Jo Ward 119.34

5. @Brig Brigitte Wotier 112.70

6. @WWW John Eskew 112.00

7. @tryonwalker Linda Schutter 111.50

8. @Allain Kent Allain 107.20

9. @Dee22 Dee Smith 94.46

10. @BibiClimbs Katherine Jeter 82.55

Page 20



11. @Cobie Cobie Smith 79.34

12. @NRobb Nancy Allain 68.64

13. @rhuntsbe Ron Huntsberger 55.40

14. @Give_it_a_try Anne Mercer 52.42

15. @SparklingEyes Karen Marshall 26.72

16. @Tricia1 Patricia Trinque 20.18

17. @Allelu Elizabeth Bauer 11.13

#highbanks:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @NYBeauty Pam Sturiano 121.00

2. @Amar Amar Kumar 115.11

3. @RayT Ray Traub 115.00

4. @Pharnz52 Scott Pharion 114.62

5. @Mcburg Michael Burroughs 111.67

6. @bromey Bryan Romey 108.76

7. @G-Race Grace Habash 80.51

8. @coachjoe Joseph Igel 80.04

9. @arocks Arlene Rucker 79.79

10. @JohnSR John C Falk Sr 70.51

11. @YayaPan Maria Wolf 67.00

12. @rudd1 Donna Rudderow 31.84

13. @Trishala Trish Houston 27.97

14. @shanb02 Shannon Romey 9.32

15. @SMO Sandra Overstreet 3.30

16. @Reva Reva Foy 0.00

#actslife:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @tefitnessgirl Caroline Eller 138.87

2. @Enna MaryAnne Sledge 127.29

3. @WWW John Eskew 112.00

4. @tryonwalker Linda Schutter 111.50

5. @Allain Kent Allain 107.20

6. @Dee22 Dee Smith 94.46

7. @BibiClimbs Katherine Jeter 82.55
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8. @Cobie Cobie Smith 79.34

9. @NRobb Nancy Allain 68.64

10. @Give_it_a_try Anne Mercer 52.42

#covermymeds:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @Jindal Sonya Jindal 89.59

2. @Kimy Kembral Nelson 82.31

3. @ABOC Andrea O'Carroll 80.80

4. @Hazelnut Hazel Antao 75.74

5. @LindseyS Lindsey Silverblatt 63.46

6. @Smores Sonia Moreno 62.63

7. @A.Wilson Amanda Wilson 60.60

8. @PL_Mama Patricia Larsen 49.96

9. @Corby Corby Lane 38.36

10. @haymichcarter Michelle Carter 36.97

11. @kandis kandi shamblin 34.71

12. @SydPalm Sydney Palmer 34.24

13. @mclancy Megan Clancy 33.43

14. @JHurt Janet Hurt 31.65

15. @AmyLG Amy Gurski 31.10

16. @jmccaw Joanna McCaw 29.26

17. @Benjo Ben Parrish 27.62

18. @AAbbott Analie Abbott 22.42

19. @Sdailey.3 Samantha Dailey 20.11

20. @itsjessss Jessica Hutcherson 17.51

21. @AshLis Ashleigh Lisovich 14.38

22. @KaliNKatie Katie Barger 13.10

23. @LolaD Lolita Drammeh 10.22

24. @mnovak Melanie Novak 9.50

25. @Alene Alene Enderle 2.50

26. @RandiRandleman Miranda Randleman 0.00

27. @tdo Trang Do 0.00

#walkwithdrkim:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed
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1. @Lawn_King Mark Posey 183.58

2. @PrincessJan Janice Clay 117.09

3. @DrKim Kimberly Corson 115.05

4. @RickFitz Rick Fitzgerald 105.84

5. @Lj58 LAURA NESSLER 89.87

6. @KarenMontalvo Karen Montalvo 56.68

7. @CoachMACFIT Bridgette Collins 54.64

8. @Stezie Stephanie Ziegler 52.55

9. @JulieDossantos Julie Dossantos 34.71

10. @Skywalker Dacia Clay 31.30

11. @Finder Christine Cox 13.12

#doximity:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @DoximityJosh Josh Barocas 105.55

2. @DoximityJason Jason Hagglund 105.29

3. @DoximitySarah Sarah Griego 65.06

4. @DoximityTara Tara Rowe 55.09

5. @DoximityAnthony Anthony Basilio 53.58

6. @DoximitySara Sara Snel 45.75

7. @DoximityCole Cole Kundich 45.03

8. @DoximityDani Danielle Sherrill 41.05

9. @abigailblacey Abigail Lacey 39.36

10. @DoximityErin Erin Gray 38.45

11. @DoximityKatie Kaie Tan 32.91

12. @sp2021Doximity Sarah Present 30.93

13. @DoximityMegan Megan Hagman 30.89

14. @Felito Felix Chinea 24.74

15. @DoximityAlexia Alexia Alday 13.32

16. @DoximityNatasha natasha singh 11.36

17. @DoximityBailey Bailey Ryan 6.63

18. @danieldoximity Daniel Novinson 0.00

19. @DoximityOz Oscar Guzman 0.00

#wwadstaff_board:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed
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1. @RLH Rachael Habash 134.76

2. @DSabs David Sabgir 115.89

3. @bromey Bryan Romey 108.76

4. @WalkforWine JoAnn Cummans 87.89

5. @heathercal Heather Calamari 76.10

6. @KevinM Kevin McGill 59.18

7. @izzywalks Isabelle Castillo-Anderson 40.63

8. @RER Rosemary Riley 40.05

9. @rudd1 Donna Rudderow 31.84

10. @Megumi Megumi Robinson 0.00

11. @Reva Reva Foy 0.00

#walkwithadoc:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @RLH Rachael Habash 134.76

2. @DSabs David Sabgir 115.89

3. @bromey Bryan Romey 108.76

4. @RickFitz Rick Fitzgerald 105.84

5. @Sonal Sonal Patel 51.37

6. @izzywalks Isabelle Castillo-Anderson 40.63

7. @leela_r Leela Rangachar 24.50

8. @CeAnne CeAnne Harbin 11.79

9. @Genevieve1 Genevieve Saliuk 0.00

#newbedfordwellness:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @Jane02537 Jane Harding 124.67

2. @MRN Mary Noble 92.42

3. @jfostin Julie Fostin 66.80

4. @IrishEyes Frances Rocha 58.42

5. @ChristineRNB Christine Ross 37.95

6. @DebF Deb fraine 34.87

7. @DrMike Michael Rocha 23.34

#aarp:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed
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1. @Lozi Kay Sibetta 85.85

2. @Jenny13 Jenny Jensen 77.79

3. @TessHa Theresa Hall 72.79

4. @SunshineCH Carolyn Hartfield 47.11

5. @HillaryJ Hillary Johnson 27.95

6. @MPS Morie Smile 8.04

#cuyunamed:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @Jeanettbt Jeanett Buhl-Thomsen 109.71

2. @Wendi Wendi Johnson 89.84

3. @Jozzie Jen Osborn 65.10

4. @mgiza Matt Giza 25.55

5. @jgiza Jennifer Giza 20.67

#unitypoint:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @CPetersen Crystal Petersen 108.84

2. @JessicaEilers Jessica Eilers 81.04

3. @ADieken Angie Dieken 51.38

4. @Emilyhk9 Emily Hendricks 50.05

#bellsouth:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @AH58 Angie Hollingsworth 108.83

2. @Dee22 Dee Smith 94.46

3. @granny3 MARSHA El-Amin 69.17

4. @Cateyez Lisa Davis 0.00

#uth:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @Bryan_H Bryan Hillier 91.86

2. @HalfCrazy571 Annette Allett 90.97

3. @SDL2021 Sam Luber 71.50

4. @Gen16 Gency Abraham 12.28

#kansashospitalassociation:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

Page 25



1. @RookieMeier Rebecca Meier 66.49

2. @AmyToo Amy Fluke 41.82

3. @HayleyF Hayley Finch-Genschorck 36.53

4. @Poage Steve Poage 34.50

5. @SallyO Sally Othmer 26.59

6. @SusanPattie Susan Pattie 13.18

7. @LisaConaway Lisa Conaway 12.02

8. @Yelkin Cindy Samuelson 0.00

#kha_net:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @RookieMeier Rebecca Meier 66.49

2. @AmyToo Amy Fluke 41.82

3. @HayleyF Hayley Finch-Genschorck 36.53

4. @Poage Steve Poage 34.50

5. @SallyO Sally Othmer 26.59

6. @SusanPattie Susan Pattie 13.18

7. @LisaConaway Lisa Conaway 12.02

8. @Yelkin Cindy Samuelson 0.00

#nearorfar:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @Murphicorn Laura Murphy 93.22

2. @A-Dawg Ashley Howard 73.85

3. @JessP13 Jessica Peterson 35.27

#chopperspeeps:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @Chopper Ellen Murphy 135.86

2. @ChrisHogbin Christina Hogbin 64.75

#eppa:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @ChristinaL Christina Lloyd 151.73

2. @Hovis Roger Hovis 34.89

#walkwithdrdonna:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed
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1. @DrDonna Donna Michel 134.22

2. @cduelley Carly Duelley 49.21

#team17dd:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @17dder Madeleine Curran 83.96

2. @Wepps Wendy Epps 83.55

#columbuscommunityhospital:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @Melodee Melodee Grizzle 67.37

2. @AllF Allison Frisch 64.63

3. @Smalltimate Laurie Campbell 33.24

4. @WWmom Betty Jo Kodad 0.00

5. @rhoppe Rachel Hoppe 0.00

#oakfarmswarriors:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @Petry Sara Petry 84.55

2. @G-Race Grace Habash 80.51

#att:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @GuidePilar Pilar Rodriguez 106.29

2. @CoachMACFIT Bridgette Collins 54.64

#romey_rossfeld:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @bromey Bryan Romey 108.76

2. @MamaCarol Carol Romey 38.95

3. @shanb02 Shannon Romey 9.32

4. @AdventureSports Steve Romey 0.00

#columbus:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @bromey Bryan Romey 108.76

2. @rudd2 Geoffrey Rudderow 37.24

#columbushosp:
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Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @Melodee Melodee Grizzle 67.37

2. @AllF Allison Frisch 64.63

#wwad:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @Carmack Janice Nichols 73.63

2. @CATrue Cheryl True 51.75

#wwadhighbanks:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @JAF Joyce Falk 73.33

2. @Tewie Julianne Tewart 31.70

3. @tova joyce sabgir 18.06

#goodvibes:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @AngieWI Angela Le Captain 75.40

2. @Sandyjw Sandy Weyrauch 46.60

#pghwalks:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @Mollmolls Molly M 52.41

2. @VisitRwanda Barry n Monica 46.20

3. @DoctorG Natalie Gentile 21.08

4. @WalkCoach Leslie Sansone 0.00

#oh:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @DSabs David Sabgir 115.89

2. @Reva Reva Foy 0.00

#ohio:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @HollyL Holly Longman 104.80

2. @AdventureSports Steve Romey 0.00

#mckesson:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed
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1. @Smores Sonia Moreno 62.63

2. @AAbbott Analie Abbott 22.42

#earthlink:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @GMaBrenda Brenda Swingle 79.64

2. @AdventureSports Steve Romey 0.00

#wwadoahu:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @Twee1 Theresa Arinaga 59.82

2. @MArinaga Martin Arinaga 5.58

#freeportregionalhealth:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @Tamisha Tamisha Bonvillain 28.00

2. @Gridley Mark Gridley 0.00

#gcsom:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @EAG Emily Grimes 26.59

2. @jpodd Jaclyn Podd 0.00

#geisinger:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @EAG Emily Grimes 26.59

2. @jpodd Jaclyn Podd 0.00

#aarp_az:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @Boompa Bob White 2.00

2. @MWhiteMSW Marquetta White 2.00

#phillipshospital:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @Danjelli Danielle Bohl 0.00

2. @vickiegibbs Vickie Gibbs 0.00

#wwad_hq_board:
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